11 April GRAND PRIX 2023
Belgrade, 8 - 9/4/2023

Disciplina 17
09/04/2023 - 8:30

Muski, 1500m Slobodno/Free

Otvoreno
Startna lista

Grupalod?

O~NOOOTB~WNPE

Grupa 2 od 2, raspored u delu 4 at 17:00

PETROVIC, Veliko
STEPANOV, Vanja
BOSANCIC, Nestor
MILENOVIC, Mateja
VENTURA, Christopher
ILIC, Nikola
ANDJELKQVIC, Matea
BROZOVIC, Strahinja

0O ~NO OB WNPE

SGUBIN MEGLIO, Alessandro

TADIC, Borde
HADZIC, Osman
SIMIC, Nikola
GASIC, Mihailo

KARASKAKOVSKI, Andrej

TRBOJEVIC, Sergej
DIZDAREVIC, Aner

G.R.

10
09
10
08
08
09
10
08

08
05
05

06
06

11. April
Swim Star
Vojvodina
Napredak
ADRIA

11. April
Partizan
11. April

ADRIA

22. April, BL
GKVS Sarajevo
11. April

11. April
Skopje

Olymp, BL
GKVS Sarajevo

255

18:42.31
19:05.00

17:45.00
17:01.83
16:23.67
16:02.85
16:17.45
16:46.79
17:44.90
18:26.99

Splash Meet Manager, 11.76277

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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